
Matèriel

Epaisseur

Diamètre 1190

1750 Lt.

SBPA 1700 TR SPEC.

N° Rev

Intérieur

1.4301 (304)

15 / 10 

Brossee

Poli Minoir (BA)

006981

Matèriel

Epaisseur

Diamètre

Intérieur

 N°Cuves

Matèriel

Epaisseur

 Capacitè

Diamètre

 Model

 Extérieur

Intérieur

 Accessoires

 N° Dis

 Tecnique

 Date

 Finition

3

7-8 Entrée / Sortie 3 4'' M. GAS
+

Prise pour sonde

2

2

2

3 3

4

4

5 6

8

7

8

7

9 - Prise pour sonde

Entrée / Sortie

Entrée / Sortie

Entrée / Sortie

Entrée / Sortie

Entrée / Sortie

Entrée / Sortie
10

10

11

11

11

6

5 5
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